Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
01/11/2013 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 1 of 3
PSAK200 Series
200 Watt
Single Output
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
Rev B
FEATURES
● Cooling Fan ● High Operating Temperature up to 70°C
● RoHS Compliant ● Brown-Out (Low AC Input Voltage) Protected
● Withstand 5G Vibration Test ● High Efficiency, Long Life, and High Reliability
● Power ON with LED Indicator ● All Using 105°C Long Life Electrolytic Capacitors
● 100% Full Load Burn-In Tested ● Green Design, No Load Power Consumption < 0.5W
● Universal AC Input with Active PFC ● Short Circuit, Over Load, and Over Voltage Protected
DESCRIPTION
The PSAK200 series of AC/DC switching power supplies provides 200 Watts of continuous output power in an enclosed design. All models
have a single output and a universal input range. Some features include efficiency up to 88%, 0.98 typical power factor, active PFC,
cooling fan, and < 0.5W no load power consumption. These supplies are Energy Star compliant and have brown-out, over load, over
voltage, over temperature, and short circuit protection. All models are 100% full load burn-in tested.
SPECIFICATIONS: PSAK200 Series

SAFETY & EMC (See Note 4)
Safety Standards Meet UL/cUL 60950-1, TUV EN60950-1
Green Energy ENERGY STAR® Single Voltage External AC/DC and AC/AC power supplies Eligibility Criteria (Version 1.1)
EMI Conduction & Radiation EN55022: 1998+A1:  2000+A2:  2003 Class B
Harmonic Current EN61000-3-2:  2000+A2:  2005 Class A, EN61000-3-3:  1995+A1:  2001
EMS Immunity EN61204-3: 2000  EN50204 1998+A1:  2001+A2:  2003 light industry level, criteria A
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
01/11/2013 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 2 of 3
PSAK200 Series
200 Watt
Single Output
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
Rev B
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Ripple & Noise (1) Output Power Efficiency
PSAK-200-5 5 VDC 40A 90mVp-p 200W 78%
PSAK-200-7.5 7.5 VDC 26.7A 90mVp-p 200W 81%
PSAK-200-12 12 VDC 16.7A 90mVp-p 200W 85%
PSAK-200-13.5 13.5 VDC 14.9A 90mVp-p 201W 86%
PSAK-200-15 15 VDC 13.4A 90mVp-p 201W 86%
PSAK-200-24 24 VDC 8.4A 120mVp-p 201W 87%
PSAK-200-27 27 VDC 7.5A 120mVp-p 202W 88%
PSAK-200-48
90 ~ 264VAC
(127 ~370VDC)
48 VDC 4.2A 200mVp-p 201W 88%